Vammaisneuvosto 1-9/2025

TOIMINTAKULUT
Henkildstokulut
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkildsivukulut
Palvelujen ostot
Muiden palvelujen ostot
Sisdiset palveluostot
Avustukset
Muut toimintakulut
Siséiset vuokrat
TOIMINTAKATE
VUOSIKATE
TILIKAUDEN TULOS
Laskennalliset erat

TILIKAUDEN YLIJAAMA (ALIJAAMA)

Toteuma
€
-18 814
-10 213
-10 213
0
-7.190
-6 884
-306
-52
-1 360
-1 360
-18 814
-18 814
-18 814
18814
0

Talousarvio

€
-37 761
-23 361
-19 000
-4 361
-14 400
-14 400
0
0
0
0
-37 761
-37 761
-37 761
37 760

Toteuma%
€

49,8%
43,7%
53,8%

0,0%
49,9%
47,8%

49,8%
49,8%
49,8%
49,8%



